
Our Professional Services Throughout (Full Service Price)

Limited Professional Services 

Direct Cremation Coffin Direct To Creamtorium NO Viewing No Attendance Arrange at our office Plus Dispersements

CMA Standard Price Coffin, Hearse, Proffesional Fees, Collection, Care of Deceased

Simplicity Funeral Package 

Coffin To Church/Home out of hours

Removal With In Hours  

Above Removal  Then After 15 miles

Out of hours Removal after 16:30 p.m.

1st Offices Dressing, Care of Deceased & Embalming

Doctors Fees (per Doctor)

Ministers/Celebrant Fees

Provision of a Hearse

Provision of a Limousine

Saloon Vehicle/Galaxy/Estate Car

Prevision of 4 Bearers + Estate Car/Galaxy

Horse x 2

Horse x 4

White Horse

Direct Cremation Coffin  Unpolished Venierd Coffoin with 4 Handles Name Plate 4 Wreathholders

The Simple Forest coffin, with furnishing

The Upton Plain veneered oak coffin with furnishing 

The Worcester Panelled veneered oak coffin with furnishing                      

The Irish Panelled veneered oak coffin with double raised lid with furnishing                        

Over Size Coffin Over 6`2"x22" (One of the above Prices plus)

The Warwick Solid Oak Panelled coffin with double raised lid with furnishing

Wicker Coffin

Cardboard Coffin

Colourful Coffins 

Polly Urn

Scatter Tube/Scatter Pod

Colourful Scatter Tube/Pod

Solid Oak Cremation Casket/Urn

Solid Mahogany Cremation Casket/Urn

Solid Double Oak/ Mahogany Cremation Casket

Order of service (with or without photohraph) From

25 copies

Additional 10 copies

Additional 10 copies (with inserts)

Funeral Price List 2024

£220.00

£230.00

£150.00

£495.00

£1,100.00

£2,950.00

£2,470.00

£350.00

From £9 5.00

£110.00

£110.00

From  £495.00

From  £795.00

£1,695.00

£1,395.00

£250.00

£195.00

£1.50 per mile

£250.00

£195.00

From  £82.00 

£220.00

From  £990.00

From  £1,750.00

From  £1,050.00

From  £95.00

£330.00

£25.00

£35.00

£595.00

£695.00

£780.00

£80.00

From  £595.00

£1,595.00

£10.00

£20.00

£40.00

154-155 Trehafod Road, Trehafod, Pontypridd, R.C.T. CF37 2LL.

Telephone: 01443 683101

Email: info@morganvowles.com
www.morganvowles.com



£250.00

£250.00

£250.00

£250.00

£250.00

£250.00

£195.00

All Tokes Size Urns £80.00

Miscellaneous



Flowers (Gifts of Nature Porth 01443 688234)

Granite Memorials please contact Griffith Memorials Porth (01443 684450)

Oak Grave Marker

Jewellery for Ashes www.handonheartjewellery.co.uk

Ashes Into Glass www.ashesintoglass.co.uk

Recolections www.recollectionsjewellery.co.uk

Coffin Flag Drape www.flagstudio.co.uk

Wake Venue 

Motorcyle Hearse

Rolls Royce Hearse or Limousine

Other Hearse or Limousines Avaulable 

Musicians 

White Doves www.loveydoveyuk.com

Miscellaneous Funeral Price List 2024

From £25.00

From £350.00

£75.00

From £75.00

From £150.00

From £220.00

From £9.50 per person

From £1,100.00

From £1,500.00

From £950.00

From £80.00

From £75.00

From £195.00
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