

154-155 Trehafod Road, Trehafod, Pontypridd, R.C.T. CF37 2LL.

Telephone: 01443 683101



Email: info@morganvowles.com www.morganvowles.com



Funeral Price List 2024

Our Professional Services Throughout (Full Service Price)	£1,695.00
Limited Professional Services	£1,395.00
Direct Cremation Coffin Direct To Creamtorium NO Viewing No Attendance Arrange at our office Plus Dispersements	£1,100.00
CMA Standard Price Coffin, Hearse, Proffesional Fees, Collection, Care of Deceased	£2,470.00
Simplicity Funeral Package	£2,950.00
Coffin To Church/Home out of hours	£250.00
Removal With In Hours	£195.00
Above Removal Then After 15 miles	£1.50 per mile
Out of hours Removal after 16:30 p.m.	£250.00
1st Offices Dressing, Care of Deceased & Embalming	£195.00
Doctors Fees (per Doctor)	From £82.00
Ministers/Celebrant Fees	From £95.00
	6330-00
Provision of a Hearse	£330.00
Provision of a Limousine	£230.00
Saloon Vehicle/Galaxy/Estate Car	£150.00
Prevision of 4 Bearers + Estate Car/Galaxy	£220.00
Horse x 2	From £990.00
Horse x 4	From £1,750.00
White Horse	From £1,050.00
Direct Cremation Coffin Unpolished Venierd Coffoin with 4 Handles Name Plate 4 Wreathholders	£350.00
The Simple Forest coffin, with furnishing	£495.00
The Upton Plain veneered oak coffin with furnishing	£595.00
The Worcester Panelled veneered oak coffin with furnishing	£695.00
The Irish Panelled veneered oak coffin with double raised lid with furnishing	£780.00
Over Size Coffin Over 6'2"x22" (One of the above Prices plus)	£80.00
The Warwick Solid Oak Panelled coffin with double raised lid with furnishing	£1,595.00
Wicker Coffin	From £595.00
Cardboard Coffin	From £495.00
Colourful Coffins	From £795.00
Polly Urn	£25.00
Scatter Tube/Scatter Pod	£35.00
Colourful Scatter Tube/Pod	From £95.00
Solid Oak Cremation Casket/Urn	£110.00
	£110.00
Solid Mahogany Cremation Casket/Urn Solid Double Oak / Mahogany Cremation Casket	£220.00
Solid Double Oak/ Mahogany Cremation Casket	2220.00

Order of service (with or without photohraph) From







25 copies	£40.00
Additional 10 copies	£10.00
Additional 10 copies (with inserts)	£20.00





Miscellaneous



All Tokes Size Urns

£80.00



154-155 Trehafod Road, Trehafod, Pontypridd, R.C.T. CF37 2LL.

Telephone: 01443 683101



Email: info@morganvowles.com www.morganvowles.com



Miscellaneous Funeral Price List 2024

Flowers (Gifts of Nature Porth 01443 688234) Granite Memorials please contact Griffith Memorials Porth (01443 684450) Oak Grave Marker Jewellery for Ashes www.handonheartjewellery.co.uk Ashes Into Glass www.ashesintoglass.co.uk Recolections www.recollectionsjewellery.co.uk Coffin Flag Drape www.flagstudio.co.uk Wake Venue Motorcyle Hearse Rolls Royce Hearse or Limousine Other Hearse or Limousines Avaulable Musicians White Doves www.loveydoveyuk.com From £25.00 From £350.00 £75.00 From £75.00 From £195.00 From £150.00 From £220.00 From £9.50 per person From £1,100.00 From £1,500.00 From £950.00 From £80.00 From £75.00









